MPH ProSeries Schedule

NOTE: Schedule is subject to change. Please check often for updates. Sessions with an * are mandatory for completion.

Spring 2024

Week

10

11

12

13

14*

15

16*

Date(s)

1/8-1/19

1/22
1/29

2/5-2/9

2/12

2/19

2/26

3/4

3/18
3/25

4/1-4/5

4/8 - 4/12

4/15 - 4/19

4/22

Time

N/A

12:50 pm - 1:40 pm
12:50 pm - 1:40 pm

N/A

5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

11:45am - 1:40 pm

TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Topic/Activity

ProSeries Make-Up
Days to catch up on
any sessions that
you have missed.
APE - Preparing for
Internship

What is Capstone?

Meet with your
faculty advisor
Public Health
Preceptor Panel for
APE

PHSA Game Day
Social

TBD

TBD

Speaker(s)

N/A

Karina Wilson, MPH,

APE & Outreach Coordinator
Dr. Julia Varnes, MPH
Program Director

N/A

TBD

N/A

TBD

TBD

Enjoy your Spring Break!

TBD
TBD

Meet with your
faculty advisor

Disability & Health

Complete ProSeries
Survey and study
for Exams!
Introduction to
Mixed Methods in
Public Health

TBD

TBD

N/A

Rebecca Tanner, Research
Administrator, Department
of Health Services,
Research, Management, and
Policy

N/A

Tyler G. James, PhD, CHES

Location

N/A

Zoom
Zoom

N/A

Zoom
G301 and Zoom

for online
students

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom
Zoom

N/A

Recording on
Canvas

N/A

Recording on
Canvas


https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/98879214366

