MPH ProSeries Schedule

NOTE: Schedule is subject to change. Please check often for updates. Sessions with an * are mandatory for completion.

Spring 2024					
Week	Date(s)	Time	Topic/Activity	Speaker(s)	Location
1 2	1/8 - 1/19	N/A	ProSeries Make-Up Days to catch up on any sessions that you have missed.	N/A	N/A
3	1/22	12:50 pm - 1:40 pm	APE - Preparing for Internship	Karina Wilson, MPH, APE & Outreach Coordinator	Zoom
4	1/29	12:50 pm - 1:40 pm	What is Capstone?	Dr. Julia Varnes, MPH Program Director	Zoom
5	2/5 - 2/9	N/A	Meet with your faculty advisor	N/A	N/A
6	2/12	5:00 pm - 6:00 pm	Public Health Preceptor Panel for APE	TBD	Zoom
7	2/19	11:45 am - 1:40 pm	PHSA Game Day Social	N/A	G301 and Zoom for online students
8	2/26	TBD	TBD	TBD	<u>Zoom</u>
9	3/4	TBD	TBD	TBD	Zoom
10	Enjoy your Spring Break!				
11	3/18	TBD	TBD	TBD	Zoom
12	3/25	TBD	TBD	TBD	Zoom
13	4/1 - 4/5	N/A	Meet with your faculty advisor	N/A	N/A
14*	4/8 - 4/12	N/A	Disability & Health	Rebecca Tanner, Research Administrator, Department of Health Services, Research, Management, and Policy	Recording on Canvas
15	4/15 - 4/19	N/A	Complete ProSeries Survey and study for Exams!	N/A	N/A
16*	4/22	N/A	Introduction to Mixed Methods in Public Health	Tyler G. James, PhD, CHES	Recording on Canvas